lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2012

Thanks to all who participated in the lllinois State Championship this year. We had a total of 64 shooters including 14
juniors. The NRA Convention, which was held the same weekend as the match, caused Highland to have a lower
turnout than expected because of the close proximity to St. Louis.

| am already planning next year’s matches. | did receive comments that this was too drawn out; hopefully next year
we can get all three matches completed in a 30 day time span. If there are any other comments or suggestions,
please feel free to contact me.

John LaBusier

jblphoto@yahoo.com



lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2012

Rimfire Center fire

SE TF RF NMC Total SF TF RF NMC Total  Total Agg e Age MF Fireda
Dan Gutknecht MA 177X 1977X  1927X 2878X 85322X 187X  19816X 1906X 2868X  86130X 1714 52X IL M  Elgin 1st. in State
Scott Beyer EX 193 X 1979X 1977X 29312X 88028X 184X 1958X 1724X  2816X 832 18X 1712 46X IL M Highland 2nd. in State
Steve Turner MA 189X  1846X 1957X 2909X 85822X 175X  1886X 1918X 2816X  83520X 1693 42X IL M Elgin 3rd. in State
Chris DeHut SS 182X  19711X 1887X 2804X 84722X 187X  1986X 1813X 2713X 712X 1684 34X IL M  Elgin
Robert Shay Ex 179 X 196 10X 1881X 2768X 83919X 181X 1894X  1836X 2878X 840 18X 1679 37X IL M Streator
Michael Milen MA 183X  1828X 1916X 2794X 83518X 187X  1898X 1863X 28210X 844 21X 1679 39X IL M Elgin
Darrell Cox EX 186X  1832X 1871X 2724X 8287X  1880X 1906X 1894X 2797X 46 17X 1674 24X IL M Highland
Victor Olson Ex 171 X 1885X 1844X 2746X 81715X 185X 176 6X  1844X 2732X 818 12X 1635 27X Mo GrSR. M Highland High out of State
James Gunn SS 168 X 1926X 1804X 2670X 80710X 161X  1914X 1836X 2634X 798 14X 1605 24X IL GrSR. M  Elgin High Gr. Sr.
Ralph Wilson SS 161X  1803X 1743X 2623X 7779X 171X  1847X 1864X 2723X  81314X 1590 23X IL M  Elgin
James Sinclair MK 153X 1895X 1820X 2652X 7897X 170X  1896X 1884X 2464X 793 14X 1582 21X IL M Elgin
Dave Nass SS 170X 1883X 1773X 2574X 79210X 162X  1796X 1731X 2613X  77510X 1567 20X IL M Elgin
Gary Ohm SS 155X  1852X 1863X 2683X 7948X 164X  1774X 1673X 2551X 763 8X 1557 16X IL M  Elgin
Bill Schroeder EX 166 X  1823X 1261X 2724X 7468X 173X  1814X 1822X 2714X  80710X 1553 18X IL  GrSR. M  Highland
Al Klecka SS 171X 1732X  1780X 2542X 7764X 163X  1763X 1582X 2421X  7396X 1515 10X IL GrSR. M  Elgin
John McGuire SS 153X 1813X 1735X 2391X 7469X 163X  1824X 1501X 2572X  7527X 1498 16X IL M  Elgin

Contact: John LaBusier
618-327-8518 jblphoto@yahoo.com



lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2012

Rimfire Center fire

Sf TF RF NMC Toll SF TF RF NMC Total  Total Agy stae Age MF Freda
Robert Sumsky MK 163X  1835X 1823X 2621X 7909X 145X  1692X 1561X 2304X  7007X 149016X  IL  Sr. M Elgin High Sr.
Peter Bezjak MK 169X  1804X 1835X 2647X 79616X 164X  1434X 1261X 2462X  6797X 147523X  IL M Streator
Scott Swing SS 159X 1793X 1713X 2491X 7587X 143X  1602X 1531X 2551X  7114X 146911X IL  DOB? M  Elgin
Chris Milam MK 159X  1753X 1854X 2685X 78712X 116X  1550X 1734X 2161X  6605X 1447 17X IL M Highland
Robert Savini MK 142X 1630X 1722X 2351X 7123X 143X  1592X 1670X 2461X  7153X 1427 6X IL GrSR. M  Elgin
Michael Marcanio SS 157X 1731X 1762X 2545X 7608X 138X  1350X 1791X 2141X 666 2X 1426 10X IL M Elgin
Mick Milam Mk 164X 1792X 1660X 2492X 7584X 137X  1461X 1453X  2330X 14X 1419 8X IL S M Highland
Leroy Rimas MK 152X 1661X 1531X 2452X 7164X 146X  1601X 1581X 2292X  6934X 1409 8X IL GrSR. M  Elgin
George Small SS 181X 1701X 1520X 2442X 7473X 148X  1611X 1414X 2092X 659 7X 1406 10X IL  GrSR. M  Highland
Philip Felber MK 120X 1730X 1690X 2505X 7215X 154X  1681X 1542X 2040X  6803X 1401 8X IL GrSR. M  Elgin
Thomas O'Connell Jr. MK 144X  1822X 1703X 2445X 74010X 140X  1281X 1470X 2422X  6573X 139713X  IL  Sr. M Elgin
Don Kirmess MK 149X  1801X 1741X 2544X 7576X 127X  1622X 1350X 2010X  6252X 1382 8X IL M Elgin
Bob Ohm MK 148X  1700X 1470X 2150X 6800X 132X  1560X 1720X 2420X  7020X 1382 0X IL S M Elgin
Glen Dettman MK 177X 1641X 1693X 2411X 7515X 161X  1745X 780X  2160X  6295X 138010X  IL M Elgin
Jerry Shudrowitz MK 154X 1741X 1232X 2333X 6846X 161X  1762X 1411X 2144X 692 7X 137613X  IL  Sr. M Elgin
Rob Sumsky Jr. MK 153X  1702X 1501X 2280X 7013X 144X  1591X 1373X 2081X  6485X 1349 8X IL M Elgin

Contact: John LaBusier
618-327-8518 jblphoto@yahoo.com



Anthony Pietramale

Bill Westlake
Donald Michalek
Robert McLear
Terry Wells

Ed Bahr

George Payette
Ed Hewson
Natasha Dietz
Erik Teutsch
Hannah Brummel
Joseph Popelka
Nick Haller
Anne Teutsch
Tanner Mellor

Miranda Teutsch

MK
MK
MK
MK
Mk
MK
MK
MK
MK
SS
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Sk
148 X

145 X
130 X
150 X
149 X
111 X
130 X
81 X

165 X
161 X
161 X
138 X
141 X
140 X
135 X
167 X

Contact: John LaBusier
618-327-8518 jblphoto@yahoo.com

TF
160 0X

176 4X
158 2X
168 2X
183 4X
166 1X
150 0X
91 0X

194 4X
183 3X
167 3X
137 1X
169 3X
175 2X
176 3X
155 1X

lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2012

Rimfire

RF
157 0X

159 0X
1711X
162 0X
173 2X
137 1X
143 1X
122 1X
176 2X
1854X
174 3X
157 2X
160 4X
171 0X
171 2X
146 0X

NMC Total
2411X 7061X
2412X 721 6X
2121X 6714X
2233X  7035X
2742X  7798X
2310X  6452X
197 1X 202X
1241X 418 2X
268 3X 803 9X
2635X 792 12X
2401X 7427X
246 1X 6784X
249 2X  7199X
2482X  7344X
216 1X 6986X
2484X 716 5X

SF

137 X
154 X
132 X
157 X
124 X
121 X
117 X
111 X
159 X
158 X
147 X
156 X
130 X
141 X
141 X
154 X

TF
1351X

133 2X
120 1X
137 1X
103 1X
121 0X
1151X
58 0X

180 3X
180 3X
159 3X
176 0X
169 1X
176 0X
173 1X
142 1X

Center fire
RF NMC Total
1572X 192 1X 621 4X
933X  1532X  5337X
1432X 186 4X 581 7X
99 0X 146 0X 539 1X
67 0X 146 1X 440 2X
1351X 156 1X 533 2X
56 0X 152 0X 440 1X
61 0X 118 1X 348 1X
1793X 260 1X 178 7X
1908X 259 3X 787 14X
1841X  2532X 743 6X
1720X  2615X 7165 5X
178 6X  2404X 717 11X
156 0X  2170X  6900X
1571X 233 1X 704 3X
1550X 224 1X 752X

1327 5X
1254 13X
1252 11X
1242 6X
1219 10X
11784X
1060 3X
166 3X

1581 16X
1579 26X
1485 13X
1443 9X
1436 20X
1424 4X
1402 9X

1391 7X

IL

Res
Total Agg state Age

Gr SR.

DOB?
Sr.

Gr SR.

Jr.

Jr.

Im Jr.

Sub Jr.

Im Jr.

Im Jr.

M/F

T T £ T << T £ 2 2 2 2 £ £Z

Fired at
Elgin

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Highland
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Streator .22 Only High Women
Streator .22 Only High Jr.
Streator .22 Only
.22 Only
Streator .22 Only High Sub Jr.
Streator .22 Only
Streator .22 Only
Streator .22 Only



Jim Brummel
Jim Dietz

Jacob Dietz
Becky Nielsen
Walter Sedlacek
McKinna Haller
Ron Wolflick
Irina Andrianova
Don Weihl
Danel Schab
James Hagearty 11
Onnie Jonas

Jim Stoltz

James Boyle
Seth Gifford

Robert Maslanka

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
EX
MK
SS
MK
SS
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Sk
108 X

113 X
124 X
126 X
105 X
91X

187 X
168 X
158 X
51 X

169 X
69 X

135X
147 X
25X

110 X

Contact: John LaBusier
618-327-8518 jblphoto@yahoo.com

TF
148 0X

164 0X
164 1X
141 1X
146 2X
91 0X

194 3X
190 3X
174 1X
116 0X
187 2X
68 0X

173 2X
173 3X
102 0X
910X
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Rimfire

RF
142 0X

156 0X
161 1X
143 0X
114 0X
111 0X
193 5X
177 0X
180 3X
720X

1711X
97 0X

163 3X
161 1X
87 0X

89 0X

NMC Total
2190X 6170X
1790X  6120X
192 1X 641 3X
1800X 590 1X
176 0X 541 2X
1952X 488 2X
2864X  86012X
2552X  7905X
2623X 7747X
116 0X 355 0X
2292X 756 5X
88 0X 322 0X
2354X 706 9X
2233X  7047X
76 0X 290 0X
136 0X 426 0X

SF

153 X
125X
110 X
124 X
57 X
77 X
0X
0X

79 X

79X

34X
49 X

TF
176 2X

154 1X
108 1X
153 1X
1111X
801X
00X
00X

109 0X

78 0X

97 0X
150X

Center fire
RF NMC Total

164 2X 226 2X 719 6X
1372X  1930X 609 3X
126 OX 194 1X 538 2X
107 OX 188 0X 721X
860X  1491X  4032X
97 2X 161 0X 415 3X
00X 00X 00X

00X 00X 00X

61 0X 167 1X 416 1X
120 OX 146 0X 423 0X
106 OX 161 0X 398 0X
40 0X 69 OX 173 0X

1336 6X

Res

Total Agg state

Age

Sub Jr.

Jr.
Im Jr.

Im Jr.

Im Jr.

Gr SR.

Sub Jr.

Gr SR.

Sub Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Im Jr.

Sr.

M/F

L L £ £ £ L £ 2 gL T = L

Fired at

Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator
Elgin
Elgin
Highland

Streator
Steator

Streator
Streator
Streator

Elgin

.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only
.22 Only

High IM Jr.
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